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SCS Global Services does hereby certify that an independent audit has been completed and conformity 
to the applicable standard(s) has been confirmed for: 

JAF-International Services GmbH 
Gerbergasse 2, Stockerau, 2000, Austria 

 

This multi-site certificate covers the trading of wood products using physical 

separation.  
 

The facilities and products listed above have been certified as 

PEFC Chain of Custody Certified 
 

This certificate cannot be presented as evidence that certified wood products have been supplied. In all cases, such Evidence must be 
conveyed on the corresponding sales documentation. 

Certified against PEFC ST 2002-2020 (Chain of Custody), PEFC ST 2001-2020 (Trademark Use). 

 

SCS Certification Registration Number: SCS-PEFC-COC-000574    

                                                               

 Valid from: 03/12/2025 Expiry date: 02/12/2030 
(DD/MM/YYYY)  (DD/MM/YYYY)  

 
A list or description of the products or services that are included in the scope of this certificate is included in the certificate addendum attached and may be obtained from SCS on request. This certificate shall remain the property of SCS, and this certificate and all copies 

or reproductions of this certificate shall be returned to SCS immediately upon request. The PEFC Logo on the certificate only refers to the certificate holder's conformance with the PEFC certification scheme and does not provide the client organization with the right to 
use the PEFC Logo. 

 

Only products listed as covered by the PEFC EUDR DDS are verified as conforming to the PEFC EUDR DDS module. SCS Global Services does not verify these products are compliant against EUDR legislation. 
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Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 
010000 Roundwood 010100 Sawlogs and veneer logs  

010000 Roundwood 010200 Pulpwood  

010000 Roundwood 010600 Other roundwood  

030000 Sawnwood and treated wood   

040000 Engineered wood products 040100 Cross Laminated Timber (CLT)  

040000 Engineered wood products 040200 Finger Jointed Lumber  

040000 Engineered wood products 040300 Glue Laminated Products 
(Glulam) 

 

040000 Engineered wood products 040400 Laminated Veneer Lumber 
(LVL) 

 

040000 Engineered wood products 040500 Parallel Strand Lumber (PSL)  

040000 Engineered wood products 040600 I-Joists / I-Beams  

040000 Engineered wood products 040700 Trusses & Engineered Panels  

040000 Engineered wood products 041000 Other engineered wood 
products 

 

050000 Wood based panels 050100 Veneer sheets  

050000 Wood based panels 050200 Plywood  

050000 Wood based panels 050500 Particle board 050502 OSB 

050000 Wood based panels 050500 Particle board 050503 Other particle board 

050000 Wood based panels 050600 Fibreboard 050601 Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF) 

050000 Wood based panels 050600 Fibreboard 050602 High Density Fiberboard (HDF) 

050000 Wood based panels 050600 Fibreboard 050603 Softboard and insulating board 

060000 Wood manufacturers 060400 Other manufactured wood  

080000 Exterior products 080100 Garden Furniture / Outdoor 
Products 

080101 Garden furniture 

080000 Exterior products 080100 Garden Furniture / Outdoor 
Products 

080103 Decking and garden sleepers 
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Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 
080000 Exterior products 080400 Other exterior products  

090000 Wooden Buildings and construction 
material 

090300 Wood material for construction 090301 Windows 

090000 Wooden Buildings and construction 
material 

090300 Wood material for construction 090302 Doors 

090000 Wooden Buildings and construction 
material 

090300 Wood material for construction 090304 Flooring 

090000 Wooden Buildings and construction 
material 

090300 Wood material for construction 090307 Other wood material for construction 

130000 Other products   
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This addendum contains the additionally certified locations approved by SCS Global Services to participate in the use of the PEFC 

Chain of Custody Certification. 

Additional Locations 

AB Skanditrä: Södra Vallgatan 19B, Kalmar, 39231, Sweden (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-14) 

J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H.: Gerbergasse 2, Stockerau, 2000, Austria (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-13)

J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H.: Amerling 119, Kramsach, 6233, Austria (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-5)

J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H. ( aka Handelszentrum): Handelszentrum 12, Bergheim bei Salzburg, 5101, Austria (SCS-PEFC-
COC-000574-7)

J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H. (aka Furnierzentrale): Aupoint 13, Salzburg, 5101, Austria (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-3)

J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H. (aka Schnittholzzentrale): Sankt Marein 10, Sankt Marein im Mürztal, 3595, Austria (SCS-PEFC-
COC-000574-8)

J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H. (aka Wertholzzentrum Hetzmannsdorf): Am Bahnhof, Hetzmannsdorf, 02041, Austria (SCS-
PEFC-COC-000574-15)

J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H. (aka Sägewerk Laa): Thayaparkstraße 12, Waidhofen an der Thaya, 3830, Austria (SCS-
PEFC-COC-000574-10)

J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H. (Bad Hofgastein): Weitgasse 5, Bad Hofgastein, 5630, Austria (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-6)

J. u. A. Frischeis Gesellschaft m.b.H. (Villach): Holzstraße 1, Villach, 9500, Austria (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-4)

J.u.A. Frischeis d.o.o.: Celovska Cesta 492, Lubljana, 1231, Slovenia (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-11)

JAF d.o.o Nova Pazova: Vojački put bb, Nova Pazova, 22330, Serbia (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-12) 
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Additional Locations 

JAF Frischeis OÖ GmbH: Frischeisstraße 1, Sankt Florian, 4490, Austria (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-2) 

JAF Global GmbH: Gerbergasse 2, Stockerau, 2000, Austria (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-1) 

JAF Zengerer GmbH: Herrgottwiesgasse 170, Graz, 8055, Austria (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574-9) 

JAF-International Services GmbH: Gerbergasse 2, Stockerau, 2000, Austria (SCS-PEFC-COC-000574) 


